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Date & Time

13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST

Home Team

Bowral seniors first grade
kiama senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade

kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

kiama senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade

kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
kiama senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade

Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade

Away Team

Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
University senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade

kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

University senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Camden senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
kiama senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
kiama senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade

Shamrocks senior first grade
kiama senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade

University senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
kiama senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade



11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST
17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST

kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
University senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade
Camden senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

kiama senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade

kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade

kiama senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Camden senior first grade
University senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade

Shamrocks senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade

kiama senior first grade

Bowral seniors first grade
Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

kiama senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
University senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade

Vikings senior first grade

Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
kiama senior first grade

Camden senior first grade

Campbelltown senior first grade
Tech Waratahas senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
University senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Camden senior first grade
Vikings senior first grade

University senior first grade
Campbelltown senior first grade
Bowral seniors first grade
Shamrocks senior first grade
kiama senior first grade
Shoalhaven senior first grade



