Round Number	Date & Time	Home Team	Away Team
1	13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Bowral seniors first grade	
1	13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	kiama senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
1	13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
1	13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	University senior first grade
1	13/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shamrocks senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade
2	20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	Campbelltown senior first grade
2	20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	
	20/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Bowral seniors first grade
	·	Shamrocks senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
		Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
	27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Shoalhaven senior first grade
	27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		University senior first grade
	27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	_	Campbelltown senior first grade
	27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Shamrocks senior first grade
	27/04/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
	04/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Toon Wardianao oo nor mot grado
	·	Shoalhaven senior first grade	University senior first grade
		Campbelltown senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
		Shamrocks senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
		Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
	11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Camden senior first grade
	11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	_	Shoalhaven senior first grade
	11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		kiama senior first grade
	11/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Campbelltown senior first grade
		Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
	18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Vikings senior first grade
	18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Shoalhaven senior first grade
	18/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		University senior first grade
		Campbelltown senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
		Shamrocks senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
	25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	_	kiama senior first grade
		Shoalhaven senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
	25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Vikings senior first grade
		Shamrocks senior first grade	Campbelltown senior first grade
7	25/05/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Tech Waratahas senior first grade	
8	01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Shamrocks senior first grade
8	01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
8	01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
8	01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
8	01/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Vikings senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade
9	15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Bowral seniors first grade	Camden senior first grade
9	15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	kiama senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
9	15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
9	15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	
9	15/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shamrocks senior first grade	University senior first grade
10	22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Bowral seniors first grade
10	22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
	22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	_	Campbelltown senior first grade
	22/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Camden senior first grade
		Tech Waratahas senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
	29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		University senior first grade
	29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Vikings senior first grade

	29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Shamrocks senior first grade
11	29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
11	29/06/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade
12	06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	
12	06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
12	06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
12	06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shamrocks senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
12	06/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
13	13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		kiama senior first grade
	13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	-	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
13	13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	Campbelltown senior first grade
13	13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade
13	13/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Vikings senior first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
14	20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	kiama senior first grade	University senior first grade
14	20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
14	20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	
14	20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
14	20/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shamrocks senior first grade	Tech Waratahas senior first grade
15	27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Bowral seniors first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
15	27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
15	27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
15	27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Vikings senior first grade	
15	27/07/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Campbelltown senior first grade
16	03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Tech Waratahas senior first grade
16	03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	kiama senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
16	03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade
16	03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Campbelltown senior first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
16	03/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Vikings senior first grade	University senior first grade
17	10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Bowral seniors first grade	Campbelltown senior first grade
17	10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	kiama senior first grade	Camden senior first grade
17	10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shoalhaven senior first grade	Vikings senior first grade
17	10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Shamrocks senior first grade	
17	10/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Tech Waratahas senior first grade	University senior first grade
18	17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST		Campbelltown senior first grade
18	17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Camden senior first grade	Bowral seniors first grade
18	17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	University senior first grade	Shamrocks senior first grade
18	17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Vikings senior first grade	kiama senior first grade
18	17/08/2024, 03:00 pm AEST	Tech Waratahas senior first grade	Shoalhaven senior first grade